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Resident Engagement Calendar 2026 Housing @D

January

Engagement Group

Environmental Awareness
Group

Retirement Living Forum

7Jan 2026

8Jan 2026

Representatives

Housing 21 Lead: Dean Doerr

Resident Chair: Mick Rose
Housing 21 Lead: Kate McArdell-
Broome

Complaints Panel

15Jan 2026

Housing 21 Lead:
Vanessa Pritchard-Wilkes

Service Charge Network

Extra Care Forum

Health and Safety Group

16 Jan 2026

27 Jan 2026

29 Jan 2026

Resident Lead: Tom Long
Housing 21Lead: Tracy Jones

Resident Lead: lan Devereux
Housing 21 Lead: Jamie Lindon-Lewis

Housing 21 Lead: Alicia Wheeler

Email us for joining instructions: engagement@housing21.org.uk
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February

Engagement Group Date Time |Leads

Housing 21 Lead:

Digital Inclusivity Group Monday 2 February Jessica Ettridge

Resident Lead: Tom Long
Housing 21Lead: Tracy Jones

Service Charge Network Friday 13 February

Email us forjoining instructions: engagement@housing21.org.uk
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March

Engagement Group

Environmental Awareness
Group

Extra Care Forum

Complaints Panel

Retirement Living Forum

Service Charge Network

Digital Inclusivity Group

Wednesday 4 March

Thursday 5 March

Wednesday 11 March

Thursday 12 March

Friday 13 March

Monday 30 March

Representatives

Housing 21 Lead: Dean Doerr

Resident Lead: lan Devereux
Housing 21 Lead: Jamie Lindon-Lewis

Housing 21 Lead:
Vanessa Pritchard-Wilkes

Resident Chair: Mick Rose
Housing 21 Lead: Kate McArdell-
Broome

Resident Lead: Tom Long
Housing 21Lead: Tracy Jones

Housing 21 Lead:
Jessica Ettridge

Email us for joining instructions: engagement@housing21.org.uk
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April

Engagement Group Representatives

Resident Lead: Tom Long

Service Charge Network Friday 10 April Housing 21Lead: Tracy Jones

Resident Lead: lan Devereux

Extra Care Forum Thursday 16 April Housing 21Lead: Jamie Lindon-Lewis

Environmental Awareness

Group Wednesday 29 April Housing 21 Lead: Dean Doerr

Health and Safety Group Thursday 30 April Housing 21 Lead: Alicia Wheeler

Email us for joining instructions: engagement@housing21.org.uk




